
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2023 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 118 U

2018-2019  3  167  71  5  15  258 211  47-14

2019-2020  2  157  61  12  5  235 287 -52-13

2020-2021  1  67  37  6  6  116 268 -152-67

2021-2022  4  329  106  5  46  486 268  218 04

2022-2023  0  65  26  16  6  113 339 -226-33

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2 Average -2  157  60  9  16  242 -334 275
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New Members 57.5%

Charter Members 23.0%
Reinstate Members 14.2%

Transfer members 5.3%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2023 Cumulative

62.90%

Female

36.99%

Male
0.10%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 62.90%
Male 36.99%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.10%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2023 Cumulative
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